
                                                    Staff List - Exhibitors       
           October 31 – November 5, 2023    

        
 

FORMSK2 
 
  

   
MANAGEMENT 
 
President & CEO 
Jean M. Prewitt                                                                     
jprewitt@ifta-online.org   +1-310-446-1001                                                                           
 
VP Marketing & Membership 
Robin Burt                                                                                
rburt@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1020 
 
VP Communications                                                                     
Jennifer Garnick                                                                
jgarnick@ifta-online.org +1.310.446.1006                                                                                                             
 
Director, AFM Exhibitor Services 
Catherine Girard Cobb 
ccobb@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1024 
 
Director, AFM Attendee Services 
Lydia Ianni 
lianni@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1026 
  

EXHIBITOR SERVICES DEPARTMENTS 
 
Exhibitor Services – Coordinator                    
Wendy Wolverton                                
wwolverton@ifta-online.org  +1.310.446.1027 
 
Marketing – Coordinator 
Assya Dimova 
adimova@ifta-online.org      +  1.310.446.1021 
 
Hotel – Coordinator 
Natalia Peláez 
hotels@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1093 
 
Screenings – Supervisor 
Andretta Hamilton 
AFMscreenings@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1089 
 
Furniture & Equipment – Coordinator 
Sara Martin 
AFMFurniture@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1097 
 
Exhibitor Badge & Parking – Coordinator 
Janina Fischer 
AFMExhibitorBadges@ifta-online.org    
                                                       +1.310.446.1098 
 
Production – Supervisor 
Mary Catherine McBride                       
AFMProduction@ifta-online.org    
                                                     +1.310.446.1086 
 
Accounts Receivable 
Katrina Clarkson 
kclarkson@ifta-online.org   +1.310.446.1042 
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